
POC No.: MG00438 Comp:6/30/25

Description:  Litter/Debris removal as needed on primary and secondary state maintained roads

Bid Date: Time: 2:00 PM

Bids Opened By: Jennifer A. Sour

Witnessed By: LaPortia McKinley

8

PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT "AS-READ" BID SUMMARY

Title: Division Proposal Engineer         

Title: Administrative Specialist I        

5/16/2024

As Read Bid Amount

$212,610.00

These Bid Amounts are "AS READ" and are subject to verification.  An item C report, with the 

verified bid amount, will be posted on the Division Bidding & Letting website, when available, for 

contracts administered through HICAMS.  Contracts that are administered through SAP will have 

an As Read BId Summary posted.

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED:

$315,900.00

$253,500.00

$178,800.00

$177,000.00

$198,000.00

$191,700.00

$180,000.00

$219,000.00

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

Avail: 7/1/24

SBE CONTRACT

CAM Contracting, Inc.

ICRO Enterprise, Inc.

DMW Contracting, Inc.

JayR Services, LLC

Portugal Contracting, LLC

J Henry Consultant Firm, LLC

Company

Atoah Contracting, LLC

PLCL Contracting, LLC

Engineer's Estimate:
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