NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT "AS-READ" BID SUMMARY SBE CONTRACT

POC No.:	MG00438	Avail: 7/1/24		Comp:6/30/25
Description:	: Litter/Debris removal as	needed on prim	nary a	and secondary state maintained roads
Bid Date:	5/16/2024	DocuSigned by:	ime:	2:00 PM
Bids Opene	ed By: Jennifer A. Sour	ennifer A. Sour B213233052CA46B bousigned by:	Title:	Division Proposal Engineer
Witnessed E	By: LaPortia McKinley	a Portia J. Mc Kirley	Title:	Administrative Specialist I
Engineer's Estimate:				\$212,610.00
	Company			As Read Bid Amount
Portugal Co	ontracting, LLC			\$177,000.00
J Henry Cor	nsultant Firm, LLC			\$198,000.00
Atoah Contr	racting, LLC			\$191,700.00
PLCL Contr	acting, LLC			\$180,000.00
CAM Contra	acting, Inc.			\$219,000.00
ICRO Enter	prise, Inc.			\$315,900.00
DMW Contr	racting, Inc.			\$253,500.00
JayR Servic	ces, LLC			\$178,800.00
TOTAL BID	S RECEIVED:	8		
These Bid Amounts are "AS READ" and are subject to verification. An item C report, with the verified bid amount, will be posted on the Division Bidding & Letting website, when available, for contracts administered through HICAMS. Contracts that are administered through SAP will have				

DDCASKEADBID 00-02-2021